FIGURE 1
EXPLODED VIEW OF 1E34FB g5
N
T4 @
5] %

B TR
G
25 w&lmuyw
26 " © An.m 7
.?NYQJ |
=2
oL~ 0 »%

79
2 30 31

41

42

671

54




Appendix List of Attached Fig. 1 (1E34FB)

SER.NO| PART NO. | PART NAME | QTY.|[SER.NO| PART  NO. PART  NAME |QTY. |SER.NO| PART  NO. PART ~ NAME | QTY.|SER.NO| PART  NO. PART  NAME | QTY.
1 | GB/T70.1 M5X50| SCREW 2 17 1E34F-9 CYLINDER WASHER | 1 | 33 1E40F-37. 31 | KEY 1 | 49 | 1E34FB.6.2 CLEANER INSIDE COVER| 1
2 | GB/T93 5 WASHER ) 18 1E34F. 6-5 PISTON RING ) | 34 1E34F. 6. 1 CRANK SHAFT coup. | 1 50 | 1E34FB-6 CHOKER 1
3 | GB/T96 5 WASHER 2 19 1E34F. 6-6 PISTON 1| 35 1E34F. 7-3 REAR HALF CRANK CASE| 1 51 1E34FB-7 BAFFLE 1
4 | 1E34F. 5-2 PLUG CAP 1 20 1E34F. 6-3 | PISTON PIN 1 | 36 1E34F. 8. 1 STARTER PULLEY | 1 | 52 |GB/T9074.4M5XS5 | gcREW 2
5 1E40F-3A. 8—2 | CLICK SPRING 1 21 1B34F. 6-2 PISTON PIN CIRCLET 2 | 37 1E34F. 8-2 STARTER PAWL SPRING| 1 53 1E34FB. 6. 1 CLEANER ELEMENT| 1
6 RCJ6Y (CHAMPION)| PLUG 1 22 1E34F. 6-1 STOP RING 2 38 1E34F. 8-1 STARTER PAWL 1 54 1E34FB. 6-1 CLEANER QUTSIDE COVER| 1
7 1E34FB. 5 MUFFLER 1 23 1B34F. 6-4 NEEDLE BEARING| 1 | 39 1E34F-2 CYLINDER WASHER 1 55 | CG420.1.6.3 SCREW 1
8 1E34FB—4 SLAD 1 24 | GB/T6171 M8X1|NUT 1| 40 1E34FB-3 SLAD 1 56 | GB/T9074.6 M5X10 | SCREW 1
9 | GB/T70.1 M5X20| SCREW 2 25 GB/T97.1 8 | WASHER 1| 4 1E34FB. 2 INLET MANIFOLD | 1 57 | 1E34F. 11-1 RECOIL SPRING | 1
10 | cB/T93 5 WASHER ) 26 | IE34FB.4.1-1 | MAGNETO ROTOR | 1 | 42 mwmwoﬁg SCREW 2 58 | 1E34F. 11-3 ROPE 1
11 | GB/T848 5 WASHER 2 27 |GB/T9074.4 M5X25| gcppw 4 | 43 1B34FB. 1 PULL ROD 1 59 | 1B36F.1-5 GASKET 1
12 | 1E34F. 5-1 RUBBER PLUG 1 28 | 1E36F.2 0IL SEAL 2 | 44 1E34FB-8 PULL ROD COVER | 1 60 1E36F. 1-1 STARTER HANDLE | 1
13 |GB/T9074.4 M4X20 | SCREW 2 29 | 1E34F. 7-1 FRONT HALF CRANK CASE| 1 | 45 1E34FB-2 SEALING WASHER | 1 61 mwmmoﬁ. Y Iscrew 4
14 | 1E34FB. 4.1-2 | MAGNETO STATOR | 30 | GB/T 119 B3X10| ANNUL ) | 46 1E34FB-1 INLET MANIFOLD | 1 62 1B34F. 11-2 STARTER ROPE REEL | 4
15 | 1B32FL-6 HEAT INSULATION PAD | 2 31 |GB/T276 6001/P3BALL BEARING 2 | 47 1E34F-1 SEALING WASHER| 1 63 | 1E34F.11G.1  |RECOIL STARTER BODY| !
16 | 1E34FB-5 CYLINDER 1 32 | 1E34F.7-2 CRANK CASE GASKET | 1 | 48 1B34F. 13 CARBURETOR 1 64 | 1E34F. 116 STARTER 1
65 1E34FB-9 CYLINDER WASHER 1




Y,

&

W \/‘
o Ny

e

i

¢
X

Sy

\\\‘\\\.\\\\_\\\ \&Q\\\;\! o

AR

(e

N \ \\\\\\\32-

¢ "HYNDId




List of Parts of Attached Figure 2

Ser. NO. Part  NO. Part Name Qty. [Ser. NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty. [Ser. NO. Part  NO. Part Name Qty.
1 EBV260-8 PIPE(2) 1 18 EBV260. 2. 1 IMPELLER 1 35 GB9074. 3 SCREW 3
) EBV260A-1 PIPE (1) 1 19 EBV260-1 LINK SHAFT 1 36 EBV260. 1-2 DRAG BOARD 1
3 GB/T818 SCREW 15 20 EB-260. 1.1 VOLUTE CASE 1 37 EBV260. 1. 1 HANDGRIP 1
4 GB848 WASHER 22 21 EB-260-10 SUPPORT 2 38 EBV260. 1-1 DRAG BOARD 1
5 EBV260A. 1. 1.1 | LINK BOARD 1 22 EB-260-14 SUPPORT 2 39 EB-260-1 PROTECTION 1
6 GB/T818 SCREW 4 23 EB-260. 5-2 TUBE 1 40 EB-260-3 HANDLE COVER 1
7 EBV260. 2. 3-2 |SWITCH CARAPACE| 1 24 1E36FF. 8. 1-1 | PLUG 1 41 EB-260-2 HANDLE 1
8 | EBV260.2.3.2 | SWITCH 1 | 25 | EB-260.5-3 | FUEL TUBE 1 | 42 | EB-260-9 SWITCH 1
9 EBV260. 2. 3-1 | SWITCH ANTENNA| 1 26 1E34F.9.2-3 | FILTER 1 43 | 1E34F. 5-1 RUBBER PLUG 2
10 | EBV260. 2.2 VOLUTE CASE 1 27 1E32FL. 6. 2-1 | FUEL TANK LID | 1 44 | EB-260-4 HANDLE COVER 1
11 GB96 WASHER 1 28 1E32FL. 6.2-2 | LID 1 45 EBV260. 4A STOP SWITCH 1
12 | EBV260. 2. 4 SCREW 1 29 | CG420.1.3.1-2 | SEALING WASHER| 1 46 EB-260. 4 FUEL THROTTLE | 1
13 | EBV260.2-1 NET COVER 1 30 | 1E32FL.6.2-3 |END COVER 1 47 EBV260-6 COLLECT PLUG 1
14 | EBV260. 2-2 SPING SCREW 1 31 EB-415. 4. 1. 1-1| AIRVALVE 1 48 EBV260. 3 STOP WIRE 2
15 | EBV260.2-3 SPING 1 32 1E32FL. 6. 2-4 | CHAIN 1 49 | EB-260-KG-1 SWITCH SEAT 1
16 | GB/T889. 1 NUT 1 33 | EB-260.5-1 FUEL TANK 1 50 EBV260. 5 SACK 1
17 EBV260-2 COMMINUTE BOARD| 1 34 EB-260-12 SUPPORT 1




	Binder1.pdf
	1E34FB分解图.pdf
	1E34FB分解图清单.pdf

	Binder2.pdf
	机具分解图 Model (1).pdf
	机具分解图 Model (2).pdf


